¼ Finału Wojewódzkiego 
 IGRZYSK  MŁODZIEŻY  SZKOLNEJ  - 2015/16        
  Leszno, 24 lutego 2016 r.
Siatkówka  mężczyzn

	SZKOŁA
powiat
	SP Śmigiel

kościański
	SP № 1 Wolsztyn

wolsztyński
	SP Krobia

gostyński
	SP  № 9 Leszno

m.Leszno
	SP Jutrosin

rawicki
	Punkty
	Sety
	Małe pkt
	Miejsce

	SP Śmigiel

kościański
	
	0 : 2
	2 : 0
	0 : 2
	1 : 2
	5
	3 : 6
	174:178
	4

	
	
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	SP № 1 Wolsztyn

wolsztyński
	2 : 0
	
	2 : 0
	0 : 2
	2 : 0
	7
	6 : 2
	170:149
	2

	
	2
	
	2
	1
	2
	
	
	
	

	SP Krobia

gostyński
	0 : 2
	0 : 2
	
	0 : 2
	0 : 2
	4
	0 : 4
	95:200
	5

	
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	SP  № 9 Leszno

m.Leszno
	2 : 0
	2 : 0
	2 : 0
	
	2 : 0
	8
	8 : 0
	200:74
	1

	
	2
	2
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	

	SP Jutrosin

rawicki
	2 : 1
	0 : 2
	2 : 0
	0 : 2
	
	6
	4 : 5
	135:179
	3

	
	2
	1
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	


	SP № 1 Wolsztyn
	
	SP Jutrosin
	2 : 0
	25 : 12
	25 : 17
	

	SP Jutrosin
	
	SP Krobia
	2 : 0
	25 : 9
	25 : 12
	

	SP Krobia
	
	SP Śmigiel
	0 : 2
	15 : 25
	16 : 25
	

	SP Śmigiel
	
	SP  № 9 Leszno
	0 : 2
	17 : 25
	9 : 25
	

	SP  № 9 Leszno
	
	SP № 1 Wolsztyn
	2 : 0
	25 : 16
	25 : 10
	

	SP Krobia
	
	SP  № 9 Leszno
	0 : 2
	8 : 25
	5 : 25
	

	SP Śmigiel
	
	SP № 1 Wolsztyn
	0 : 2
	18 : 25
	22 : 25
	

	SP  № 9 Leszno
	
	SP Jutrosin
	2 : 0
	25 : 8
	25 : 1
	

	SP № 1 Wolsztyn
	
	SP Krobia
	2 : 0
	25 : 18
	25 : 12
	

	SP Jutrosin
	
	SP Śmigiel
	2 : 1
	6 : 25
	26 : 24
	15 : 9


Awans do dalszych rozgrywek:     SP № 9 Leszno
Sędziowie:     Leszek Barwiński, Witold Mietełka,  Marek Janowski

